REVENUE ESTIMATING CONFERENCE
Impact Conference Results
Special Session B 2005

Chapter Law Tax Source

2005-355

2005-357

Page
Ad Valorem Tax 1
Documentary Stamp Tax 4
Motor Vehicle Licenses 16
Slot Machines 11
Slot Machines 11
Slot Machines 11
Slot Machines 11
Slot Machines 11
Slot Machines 11
Slot Machines 6
Slot Machines 6
Slot Machines 6
Slot Machines 6
Slot Machines 6
Slot Machines 6
Slot Machines 17
Slot Machines 17
Slot Machines 17
Slot Machines 17
Slot Machines 17
Slot Machines 17

Date
12/2/2005
12/2/2005
12/15/2005

12/5/2005
12/5/2005
12/5/2005

12/5/2005
12/5/2005
12/5/2005

12/5/2005
12/5/2005
12/5/2005

12/5/2005
12/5/2005
12/5/2005

12/15/2005
12/15/2005
12/15/2005

12/15/2005
12/15/2005
12/15/2005

Issue

Additional Discount Periods (1)
Exemption for SBA Disaster Loans
NASCAR License Plates

45% Slot Machine Revenue Tax
Facility License Fees
Gambling Regulatory Fee

Occupational License Fees
EETF impact of Lottery loss
Sales Tax loss

55% Slot Machine Revenue Tax
Facility License Fees
Gambling Regulatory Fee

Occupational License Fees
EETF impact of Lottery loss
Sales Tax loss

50% Slot Machine Revenue Tax
Facility License Fees
Gambling Regulatory Fee

Occupational License Fees
EETF impact of Lottery loss
Sales Tax loss

Bill Number(s)
HB 15B
HB 21B
HB 31B

SB 4B
SB 4B
SB 4B

SB 4B
SB 4B
SB 4B

PCB BR 05B-01
PCB BR 05B-01
PCB BR 05B-01

PCB BR 05B-01
PCB BR 05B-01
PCB BR 05B-01

HB 1B
HB 1B
HB 1B

HB 1B
HB 1B
HB 1B

(2) If all eligible counties authorize the maximum extended discount periods, the statewide impact would be -$46.9 million.

(*) Insignificant (less than $50,000)
(**) Indeterminate

+- Indeterminate--may be positive or negative

Items in bold have been changed since last version of the table

2005-06
General Revenue State Trust Local Total

Cash Recurr Cash Recurr Cash Recurr Cash Recurr
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 *x 0.0 *x 0.0
(1.6) **) (0.9 **) 0.0 0.0 (2.5) **)
0.0 0.0 *x xx 0.0 0.0 *x *x
0.0 0.0 xx 353.2 0.0 0.0 *x 353.2
0.9 0.9 11.1 11.1 0.0 0.0 12.0 12.0
0.1 0.1 0.9 0.9 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

*% *% *% *% 0.0 0.0 *% *%
0.0 0.0 (**) (22.8) 0.0 0.0 **) (22.8)
**) (27.2) **) * **) (5.7 ** (32.9)
0.0 0.0 *x 198.0 0.0 0.0 *x 198.0
0.9 0.9 11.1 11.1 0.0 0.0 12.0 12.0
0.1 0.1 0.9 0.9 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

*% *% *% *% 0.0 0-0 *% *%
0.0 0.0 (**) (10.4) 0.0 0.0 **) (10.4)
**) (12.5) **) * **) (2.6) * (15.1)
0.0 0.0 xx 270.0 0.0 0.0 *x 270.0
0.9 0.9 11.1 11.1 0.0 0.0 12.0 12.0
0.1 0.1 0.9 0.9 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

*% *% *% *% 0.0 0.0 *% *%
0.0 0.0 (**) (15.7) 0.0 0.0 **) (15.7)
**) (18.8) **) * **) (3.9 (**) (22.7)



